TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 07, 2025, 03:48h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BRUSHLESS SPLIT BRUSH CUTTER
40V
VIBCRSBSFL40
VITO’S 40V cordless brushless split brush cutter (VIBCRSBSFL40)
removes weeds and small shrubs, as well as uneven lawn, ensuring
the cleanliness and maintenance of green spaces. This appliance,
equipped with a brushless motor and two 20V lithium-ion battery
packs, makes it is possible to use a blade or nylon line. It includes a
brush knife, which allows a cutting width of 250 mm and a nylon
line spool that can cut up to 350 mm. This brush cutter is easy to
use and comes with a shoulder strap, ensuring maximum comfort
for the user.
Key features
> Brushless Motor:
> Easy to use, with a shoulder strap.
Specifications
Cutting blade width 250 mm
Engine Brushless
Height 175 mm
Insulation class II
Length 960 mm
No-load Speed 1-5700 rpm 2-8200rpm
3-9600rpm
Nylon line cutting width 350 mm
Nylon line diameter 2 mm
Product weight 4.182 kg
Shaft tube diameter 26 mm
Shaft tube length 1350 mm
Sound power level (LWA) 95 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 83 dB
Voltage 40V DC
Weight with packaging 5.882 kg
Width 320 mm
Package Contents
- 1 Brush cutter main body - 1 Cutting blade - 1 Mowing head with
nylon line - 1 Guard - 1 Front shaft - 1 Thrust plate - 1 Support cup -
1 Lock nut - 1 Shoulder harness - 2 Cable clamp - 1 Hex wrench - 1
Shaft locking pin - 3 Guard screws - 1 Lock washer